
KINGSLEY MANOR
DEVELOPMENT PLAN

Wain Homes Policy is continuous product and specification development. Plans and images are shown for illustrative 
purposes only and the final layout and development may vary from that shown. Every effort has been made to ensure 
the accuracy of the information provided in this leaflet at the date of publication but it may be subject to change 
without notice. Please consult with our Sales Executive to obtain the current specification. You should take appropri-
ate steps to verify any information upon which you wish to rely. These particulars are intended for guidance only and 
their accuracy is not guaranteed. They do not constitute a contract, part of a contract or warranty. 
(March 2022)

1

2

3

4

5

10

11

12
13

14

15

17

18

19

20

37

38
39

40
41

42
43

44
45

46 47

45 45
46

46
47 47

48
48

53
53

54
54

55
55

5252
51

51
50

50

57
57

56
56

59

110

110

109

109

95

95

94

94

96 96
97

97
98

98

99

99

100

100

101

101

102

102

103

103

104
104

105
105

106
106

107

136

136

135

135

134

134

107121

119

108
108

59
60

60
61

61
62

64
65

66V
V

6768
69

62

48 49

56

5960
6162

63

57

58

70

71

73

74

75

76

77

78

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

32
33

31 34

35

36

30

29

28

80 81
82

83
84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

108

109

110

111

113

116

117

119

120
121

123

124

126

125

127

130

129

136
135

134

133

132

131

138

139

140

141

142

143145

146
137

144

150

151

149
148

147

157

152

156

155 154

153

128

122

118

115

114

112

95

79

72

16

6

7

8

9

Lam
b
s R

oad

Raikes Road

Lam

bs Road

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

NL
NL

NL

NL

NL

SH

SH

SH

SH

SH

SH

SH

SH

SH

S

S

N

N

N

N

N

Nr

Nr

N

N

N

N

WRd

WRWR

BRs
BRs

WR

BRs

BRs

WR

WR

W
R

W
R

WR

WR

NGd

NGd

NG

NGd

NG

NG

NGd

NG

NG

NGs

WH

WH

J

J

J

J

J
J

J
J

J

J

J

J

J

J

J

J
J

OXr

OXr

OXr

OXr

OXr

OXr

OXr

OXr

OXr

O
Xr

OXr

BE BE BE BE BE

BE

BE

BE
B

BE BE
CLs

B

B

CLs

B

BE

BE

B

TR TR

TR

TR

TR TR

B

B

B

B

CH
50-55

CH 64-69

OM 102-107 OM
96-101

E

E

E

E

G

G

E

E

H

H

Hs

Hs

B.S.

B.S.

Sub
Sta

B.S.

C.S.

C.S.

C.S.

MG

MG

R

Existing
Properties

Public
Open
Space

Existing
Properties

R

Existing
Properties

Future
Development

Future
Development

Chinley (CH)
Oakmere (OM)

Affordable Homes

Affordable Apartments

Baird (B)
Bell (BE)
Claydon Side (CLs)

4 Bedroom Homes

3 Bedroom Homes
Brancaster Side (BRs)
Trevithick (TR)

Sandown (S)

Jenner (J)

Newton (N)

Eton (E) 

Nightingale (NG)
Newton Render (Nr)

Nightingale Side (NGs)

Nelson (NL)

Haversham Side (Hs)

5 Bedroom Homes

Nightingale Dual (NGd)

Oxford Render (OXr)

Shakespeare (SH)

Wren (WR)
Whitemoor (WR)

Cavendish (C)
Montgomery (MG)
Richmond (R)

N


	67828 Brancaster S Housetype leaf (KM)
	67828 Cavendish Housetype leaf (KM)
	67828 Jenner Housetype leaf (KM)
	67828 Montgomery Housetype leaf (KM)
	67828 Newton Housetype leaf (KM)
	67828 Nightingale Housetype leaf (KM)
	67828 Oxford Housetype leaf (KM)
	67828 Oxford Render Housetype leaf (KM)
	67828 Sandown Housetype leaf (KM)
	67828 Shakespeare Housetype leaf (KM)
	67828 Whitemoor Housetype leaf (KM)
	67828 Wren Housetype leaf (KM)
	68420 Baird Housetype leaf (KM)
	68420 Bell Housetype leaf (KM)
	68420 Chinley Housetype leaf (KM)
	68420 Haversham Housetype leaf (KM)
	68420 Nelson Housetype leaf (KM)
	68420 Trevithick Housetype leaf (KM)
	Digi Intro Pages
	Kingsley Manor Development Plan leaf
	Kingsley Manor Spec Sheet 67692 



